AMERI-KING CORP.
406 MHZ ELT EMERGENCY LOCATOR TRANSMITTER
(406 / 243.0 / 121.5) MHZ,
P/N AK- 451-0/1/2/3/4/5/12/14/15/16/20/21 * SERIES
WWWOOORRRLLLDDD'''SSS   LLLEEEAAADDDIIINNNGGG   PPPRRROOODDDUUUCCCEEERRR   OOOFFF   EEELLLTTT   AAANNNDDD   MMMUUULLLTTTIII   AAAXXXEEESSS   EEELLLTTT
 DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The Ameri-King AK-451-(*) Series is a USA FAA
TSO’d approved, Transport Canada approved,

electronic components. After the warranty has expired,
customers shall pay only the labor repair cost.
HOW TO ORDER:
AK-451-(AF)(AP)/Whip/Portable:
ELT ,406/243/121.5MHz, Dual Ants
AK-451-(AF)(AP)/Rod/Portable:
ELT,406/243/121.5MHz, Dual Ants
AK-451-(AF)(AP)/Blade/Portable:
ELT,406/243/121.5MHz, Dual Ants
AK-451-(AP): ELT Auto Portable, 406/243/121.5 MHz
AK-451-(AF)(AP)/Heli/Whi/Por:
ELT ,406/243/121.5MHz, Helicopters
AK-451-(AF)(AP) /450000-1: ELT w Optional Multi Axes
(6 Axes) G switch for helicopters, 406/243/121.5MHz,
Dual Antennas
AK-451-(AF)(AP) /GPS/450000-1:
ELT w/ GPS & Optional Multi Axes (6 Axes) G switch,
for helicopters, 406/243/121.5MHz, Dual Ants.
IK-451-( ): Installation Adapter Kit for
ACK/Pointer/Narco/Artex/Kannad
451017-1B: Antenna, Whip type, Gen Aviation, 300knots,
406/121.5MHz
451017-2A-1: Antenna, Rod type, Business Jet aircraft, 350
knots, 406/243/121.5 MHz.
451017-3A: Antenna, Blade type, Transport aircraft, 1.0
Mach, 406/243/121.5 MHz.
451017-4S: Antenna, Portable Hand Use.
4500010-1:
Battery Package, Lithium, LiMnO2, 90 Hrs lasting.
TS-451:
ELT Test Set and ELT Coding Equipment for AK-451
TS-451-ID: ELT Coding Reader Equipment for AK-451
 AMERI-KING CORPORATION
TOMORROW'S TECHNOLOGY ... TODAY!!
17881 Sampson Lane., Huntington Beach, CA 92648
Tel: (714) 842-8555  -  Fax: (714) 842-4235
Email: ameriking9@aol.com
Website: www.ameri-king.com
*** Each Ameri-King ELT Set comes with dual Antennas, a FREE Soft Case (P/N SC-451) and a FREE
Accessory Set including Remote Switch Unit, Pre-Fabricated  25’ Wiring Harness Assembly, Audio Buzzer,
T-Splitter, and 6’ Coaxial Cable Assembly.
All AK-451 ELTs are Triple Frequencies (406.028 / 121.5 / 243.0 MHz),
FAA TSO C-126/91a and EASA TSO 2C-126/91a Approved
 Ameri-King P/N Description Antennas Included
AK-451-(AF)(AP)
(AK-451-0) ELT Transmitter only none
AK-451-(AF)(AP)/ Whi/Por
(AK-451-2)
ELT Set for General Aviation,
U.S.A. Registration
AK-451-(AF)(AP) /Whi/ Por/
Canada
(AK-451-20)
ELT Set for General Aviation,
Canadian Registration
AK-451-(AF)(AP)
/Whi/Por/WW
(AK-451-21-Country)
ELT Set for General Aviation.
Worldwide, Europe/ Australia/
Asia/Africa Registration.
Whip Antenna P/N 451017-1B
and
Portable Antenna P/N 451017-4S
AK-451-(AF)(AP) /Rod3/Por
(AK-451-3)
ELT Set
for Business Jet Aircraft
Rod3 Antenna P/N 451017-2A-1 and